
S60-XL Spreader
ART.593.168.1

Length (in/mm)
Width (in/mm)
Depth (in/mm)))
Weight (lbs/kgs)
Spreading Distance (in/mm)
Max. Spreading Force (lbs/kN)
Max. Pulling Force (lbs/kN)
Max. Operating Pressure (psi/bar)
NFPA Compliant
Travel Distance (in/mm)
Opening Time (sec)
Closing Time (sec)
Arm Material
Tip Material
Shipping Weight (lbs/kgs)
Box Size (ft3/M3)
Box Dimensions (in/mm)

36.1/918
13/329
8.8/224
54.9/24.9
31.9/810
96,750/430
14,250/63.5
10,500/720
Yes
31.75/806
12
9
Aluminum
Steel
63/28.6
4.67/.132
42 x 16 x 12
1067 x 406 305

Features:  Constructed of high strength, aircraft
grade, aluminum alloy forgings with a wear re-
sistant anodized finish. The S60-XL is evenly bal-
anced at the cross bar and has a collapsible “D”
handle. The shape of the tips incorporate three dif-
ferent angles to effectively grip throughout the arc of
the spreading cycle. The tips are wider to reduce
tearing during spreading. The S60-XL has a variable
speed, “deadman” control with load holding capa-
bility and over-pressurization relief.

Accessories: Standard Chain Package. Quick
Adjust Chain Package.

Comments: This tool is still in production. It is NFPA compliant.
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