



S60-XL Spreader ART.593.168.1

Length (in/mm)	36.1/918
Width (in/mm)	13/329
Depth (in/mm))	8.8/224
Weight (lbs/kgs)	54.9/24.9
Spreading Distance (in/mm)	31.9/810
Max. Spreading Force (lbs/kN)	96,750/430
Max. Pulling Force (lbs/kN)	14,250/63.5
Max. Operating Pressure (psi/bar)	10,500/720
NFPA Compliant	Yes
Travel Distance (in/mm)	31.75/806
Opening Time (sec)	12
Closing Time (sec)	9
Arm Material	Aluminum
Tip Material	Steel
Shipping Weight (lbs/kgs)	63/28.6
Box Size (ft ³ /M ³)	4.67/.132
Box Dimensions (in/mm)	42 x 16 x 12 1067 x 406 305

Features: Constructed of high strength, aircraft grade, aluminum alloy forgings with a wear resistant anodized finish. The S60-XL is evenly balanced at the cross bar and has a collapsible “D” handle. The shape of the tips incorporate three different angles to effectively grip throughout the arc of the spreading cycle. The tips are wider to reduce tearing during spreading. The S60-XL has a variable speed, “deadman” control with load holding capability and over-pressurization relief.

Accessories: Standard Chain Package. Quick Adjust Chain Package.

Comments: This tool is still in production. It is NFPA compliant.